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2022 Come Run with the Hornets

Booker T. Washington HS

- 9/22/2022 Tulsa, OK9/22/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

-

Event # 1 GIRLS Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 37 1-4-6-8-18 19-30 1:51:35 3:0822:18.947:10.96

2 COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 43 3-5-9-10-16 25 1:53:31 1:2722:42.137:18.43

3 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 49 2-7-12-13-15 22 1:54:01 1:2622:48.137:20.36

4 CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 92 11-14-20-21-26 27-28 2:00:49 2:4424:09.787:46.64

5 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 124 17-23-24-29-31 32-33 2:07:52 4:1325:34.418:13.88

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

8850 Jade Burnet THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:51.9211 91 4:10.38

8625 Kyliee Addington COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:53.6212 122 4:22.72

8607 Kennedy  Guest COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 21:58.4313 103 4:23.68

8859 Kate Weber THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:59.2624 104 4:23.85

8730 Nora Shefeld GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 22:02.031115 4:24.40

8608 Ryann Hemmert COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 22:09.5025 96 4:25.90

8857 Jade Renkes THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:14.0636 107 4:26.81

8641 Jaidyn Wegener COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22:22.7127 108 4:28.54

8851 Alannys Doblado THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:29.3148 99 4:29.86

8816 Reese Covey RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 22:53.3911010 4:34.67

8606 Brooke Bunch COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 22:53.9639 1111 4:34.79

8728 Abbi Dyer GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 22:57.0321112 4:35.40

8609 Maci Marshall COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 23:03.06410 913 4:36.61

8560 Emma Robinson CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 23:09.84111 1014 4:37.96

8626 Riley Buthod COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:10.82312 1215 4:38.16

8633 Kate Litle COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:13.03413 1016 4:38.60

8556 Eleanor Isaacs CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 23:14.20214 917 4:38.84

8640 Ava Voyles COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:20.51515 918 4:40.10

8613 Lexi Webb COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 23:25.73516 1119 4:41.14

8729 Mya Pellegrino GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 23:32.623920 4:42.52

8509 Aya Palmer BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:32.96117 1021 4:42.59

8852 Sophia Escobar THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 24:00.18518 1022 4:48.03

8858 Tatum Shaw THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 24:03.25619 1023 4:48.65

8553 Abbie Douthit CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:05.68320 924 4:49.13

8554 Chloe Grubbs CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:24.59421 925 4:52.91

8631 Cooper Hilton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 24:36.67622 1226 4:55.33

8505 Roberta Lafon BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:37.04223 1127 4:55.40

8508 Morgan Merrill BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:59.35324 1028 4:59.87

8610 Elsie Ohrenburg COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 25:19.84625 929 5:03.96

8558 Lillian Miles CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:54.59526 1030 5:10.91

8550 Natalie Bump CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 26:11.35627 1031 5:14.27

8557 Makayla Lentz CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 26:14.40728 1032 5:14.88

8501 Allie Base BOOKER T WASHINGTON 26:55.92429 933 5:23.18

8848 Mekenzie Blanchard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 27:28.03730 1134 5:29.60

8506 Kai Lukenbaugh BOOKER T WASHINGTON 27:46.78531 1035 5:33.35

8503 Kara Brennan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 28:19.65632 1136 5:39.93

8502 Anna Brennan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 29:31.70733 1237 5:54.34

8815 Caroline Bates RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 30:48.2821038 6:09.65

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



9/22/2022

Page 2 of 10

2022 Come Run with the Hornets

Booker T. Washington HS

- 9/22/2022 Tulsa, OK9/22/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

-

Event # 2 BOYS Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 38 3-4-8-10-13 22-34 1:29:45 0:5617:56.918:13.88

2 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 48 2-6-11-14-15 16-17 1:30:10 1:0718:02.047:20.36

3 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 79 1-12-18-23-25 26-27 1:32:35 1:5718:31.067:10.96

4 CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 90 7-9-21-24-29 30-38 1:33:42 1:2118:44.457:46.64

5 GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 132 5-19-28-37-43 48 1:38:10 4:2419:37.976:19.15

6 COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 151 20-31-32-33-35 36-44 1:37:50 1:2619:33.997:18.43

7 WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 207 39-40-41-42-45 46-47 1:46:43 2:3821:20.646:52.20

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

8877 Henry Zoellner THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 17:14.5111 101 3:26.90

8649 Avan Doeksen COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 17:18.0612 122 3:27.61

8523 Samuel Freeman BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:28.1813 113 3:29.63

8540 Oscar Uy BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:30.2624 114 3:30.05

8736 Jackson Kernan GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 17:36.8415 125 3:31.36

8671 Samuel Wood COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 17:40.5026 116 3:32.10

8575 Cal Pritchet CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 18:04.7117 127 3:36.94

8539 Christan Uy BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18:07.5738 98 3:37.51

8580 Gabriel Rodriguez CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 18:08.1529 99 3:37.63

8885 Brendan Gomez TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH 18:12.0611210 3:38.41

8522 Maxwell Freeman BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18:13.87410 1111 3:38.77

8653 Landon Holdman COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:21.04311 912 3:40.20

8868 Garret  Lamborn THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:22.51212 1113 3:40.50

8514 Lucas Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18:24.68513 1214 3:40.93

8663 Aiden Rainbolt COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:25.10414 1015 3:41.02

8668 Madix Swalley COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:25.54515 1216 3:41.10

8645 Shane Borszich COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:27.90616 1217 3:41.58

8661 Andrew Newell COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:28.23717 1018 3:41.64

8872 Jacob Roby THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:39.98318 1219 3:43.99

8737 Jase Mcabee GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 18:48.78219 1120 3:45.75

8617 Harry Henslick COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 18:50.50120 1221 3:46.10

8578 Adrian Reyes CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 18:51.25321 1022 3:46.25

8526 Asa Levine BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19:03.57622 923 3:48.71

8867 Zachary  King THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:06.20423 1124 3:49.24

8584 Lisandro Sosa CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:11.73424 1025 3:50.34

8865 Cooper Cook THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:12.12525 1226 3:50.42

8862 Connor Berg THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:12.60626 1127 3:50.52

8863 Joshua Blanchard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 19:13.76727 1028 3:50.75

8739 Lane Stewart GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 19:22.09328 1129 3:52.41

8582 Chason Sisovsky CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:26.45529 1130 3:53.29

8572 Brayden Frederick CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:26.71630 1031 3:53.34

8620 Kellen Rhoton COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:29.87231 932 3:53.97

8622 Marcus Ross COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:31.28332 1233 3:54.25

8614 Brandon Arnold COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:41.00433 1134 3:56.20

8532 Mateo Munoz BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19:49.82734 1135 3:57.96

8881 William  Bravo TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH 19:52.2121236 3:58.44

8880 Oswaldo Atlano TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH 20:11.2931137 4:02.25
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Event # 2 BOYS Varsity 5Km Run

8624 Ethan Wilson COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 20:17.32535 1138 4:03.46

8623 Tucker Webb COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 20:19.87636 939 4:03.97

8734 Isaiah Ilif GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 20:21.00437 1140 4:04.20

8571 Alex England CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 20:31.60738 1141 4:06.32

8926 Abraham Valazquez WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 20:35.48139 1242 4:07.09

8915 Edger Becerra WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 20:41.10240 1043 4:08.22

8916 Neri Canseco WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 21:02.28341 1144 4:12.45

8924 Raul Ruvalcaba WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 21:10.23442 1045 4:14.04

8824 Josh Layne RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 21:36.7111146 4:19.34

8822 Monroe Hanson RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 21:49.462947 4:21.89

8732 Nick Brown GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 22:01.14543 1248 4:24.22

8621 Braxton Richardson COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 23:01.14744 1149 4:36.22

8917 Braxton Cosar WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 23:14.12545 1250 4:38.82

8882 Shalim  Estrada TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH 23:21.2541251 4:40.25

8923 James Ross WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 23:48.03646 1152 4:45.60

8914 Nadir Balan WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 23:55.39747 1253 4:47.07

8735 Jeremiah Ilif GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 24:10.64648 1054 4:50.12

8827 Holden Williams RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 24:28.2831055 4:53.65

8823 Wyat Horten RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 24:40.3241056 4:56.06

Event # 3 GIRLS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 15 1-2-3-4-5 6-7 1:57:48 6:3323:33.557:20.36

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

8629 Alyssa Davis COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:43.5311 91 3:44.70

8637 Brooklyn Singleton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:39.0722 92 4:43.81

8639 Kadence Stapleton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:02.1033 93 5:00.42

8636 Leilany Rubio COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:05.7844 114 5:01.15

8611 Madeline Peters COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 25:10.281125 5:02.05

8605 Kara Arnold COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 25:12.23296 5:02.44

8632 Israel Ledford COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:17.2855 97 5:03.45

8855 Eileen Murillo THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 25:45.95198 5:09.19

8642 Elizabeth Wineinger COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:55.0666 119 5:11.01

8856 Lucy Osborn THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 28:24.292910 5:40.85

8912 Karina Serna WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 28:34.6811111 5:42.93

8879 Emmalynn Fenton TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH 28:42.5311112 5:44.50

8551 Aryanna Culton CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 29:04.9811213 5:48.99

8849 Emily Bryan THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 29:21.9231214 5:52.38

8634 Alexis Miller COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 29:38.1277 1015 5:55.62

8854 Kristen Mccormick THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 29:59.854916 5:59.97

8878 Sandra  Acevedo TULSA MEMORIAL HIGH 30:18.852917 6:03.77

8770 Alondra Coronado MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL 30:46.6511118 6:09.33

8911 Martha Chavez WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 30:53.712919 6:10.74

8507 Maggie Merrill BOOKER T WASHINGTON 33:09.201920 6:37.84

8552 Camille Culton CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 33:18.152921 6:39.63
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Event # 4 BOYS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 33 2-4-7-9-11 17-25 1:39:24 1:1619:52.857:20.36

2 CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 51 3-6-8-10-24 29-30 1:40:46 1:4520:09.117:46.64

3 THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 80 1-15-18-19-27 28-31 1:42:25 2:3320:29.097:10.96

4 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 82 12-13-16-20-21 22-23 1:43:35 0:3420:42.928:13.88

5 MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL 110 5-14-26-32-33 1:49:23 4:2821:52.637:02.49

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

8866 Hank  Fabian THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:42.0411 121 3:44.40

8664 Kolton Remmers COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:06.3212 102 3:49.26

8585 Tristan Starkey CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:17.2313 103 3:51.44

8650 Conner Edmiston COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:39.3924 104 3:55.87

8779 Angel Monsivais MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL 19:49.4915 95 3:57.89

8618 Dustn  Jennings COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:52.671106 3:58.53

8570 Wes Dipboye CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:55.9226 127 3:59.18

8652 Layton Haught COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:00.2137 128 4:00.04

8564 Sawyer Beller CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 20:09.5338 109 4:01.90

8615 Blake Bement COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 20:13.392910 4:02.67

8660 Colin Nef COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:15.2449 1211 4:03.04

8562 Cayden Arthur CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 20:20.51410 1012 4:04.10

8648 Vance Disney COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:23.12511 1113 4:04.62

8537 Marcello Santana BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:26.26112 1114 4:05.25

8520 Cole Cone BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:26.56213 1115 4:05.31

8744 Lane Harris INOLA HIGH SCHOOL 20:34.011916 4:06.80

8742 Aiden Burns INOLA HIGH SCHOOL 20:36.922917 4:07.38

8776 Lance  Doty MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL 20:37.48214 918 4:07.49

8860 Samuel Banda THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:39.17215 1119 4:07.83

8527 Elijah Likens BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:41.15316 920 4:08.23

8651 Michael Gwin COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:43.98617 821 4:08.79

8869 Jef Macdonald THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:51.12318 1122 4:10.22

8871 Edward Porras THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 20:57.28419 923 4:11.45

8521 Jason Dabovol BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:59.79420 1124 4:11.95

8538 Carson Thorp BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:00.85521 925 4:12.17

8513 Kyler Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:01.00622 926 4:12.20

8518 Demetri Chahalis BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:02.00723 1227 4:12.40

8568 Levi Craig CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 21:02.37524 1028 4:12.47

8669 Hayden Warren COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:03.15725 929 4:12.63

8541 Theo Yar BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:03.5781030 4:12.71

8778 Jordan Hogshooter MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL 21:04.21326 931 4:12.84

8873 Jaden Schlemme THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:15.84527 1032 4:15.16

8745 Cannon Walker INOLA HIGH SCHOOL 21:34.623933 4:18.92

8666 Tyler Roberts COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:37.148934 4:19.42

8512 Jonas Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:38.4091035 4:19.68

8536 Mitchell Sanstra BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:39.37101236 4:19.87

8864 Grant  Brewer THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:40.04628 1037 4:20.00

8667 Brendan Smith COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:44.6491038 4:20.92

8583 Gabriel Sorrels CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 21:45.07629 1139 4:21.01
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8569 Dylan Cryder CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 21:56.06730 1040 4:23.21

8876 Ethan Woodard THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 21:58.71731 1041 4:23.74

8581 Andrew Shaw CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 21:59.6881042 4:23.93

8619 Alex Perez COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 22:12.8131043 4:26.56

8525 Aleks Lazdins BOOKER T WASHINGTON 22:21.84111144 4:28.36

8861 Hugh Baxter THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:33.3181045 4:30.66

8576 Rayihan Rahman CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 22:34.2491046 4:30.84

8519 Jacob Chambers BOOKER T WASHINGTON 22:35.15121047 4:31.03

8659 Ian Morrison COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22:35.74101148 4:31.14

8665 Seth Renner COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22:41.1711949 4:32.23

8870 Max Martn THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:50.0791250 4:34.01

8573 Lukas Ilyushenko CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 22:51.59101051 4:34.31

8533 Caedmon Myers BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:00.6413952 4:36.12

8875 Ethan Warfel THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:04.82101053 4:36.96

8874 Gabe Van Dalsem THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 23:21.82111054 4:40.36

8780 Owen Phillips MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL 23:33.78432 955 4:42.75

8524 Ulises Hernandez BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:43.20141056 4:44.64

8515 Briggs Buchanan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:46.32151057 4:45.26

8643 Tyler Bell COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:50.68121158 4:46.13

8743 Josh Harris INOLA HIGH SCHOOL 23:59.714959 4:47.94

8577 Elijah Ramos CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:00.12111060 4:48.02

8616 Tucker Captain COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 24:09.4841161 4:49.89

8534 Sam Poskey BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:14.73161062 4:50.94

8777 John Gilliam MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL 24:18.23533 963 4:51.64

8517 Eli Calvin BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:20.18171064 4:52.03

8529 Isaiah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:22.54181065 4:52.50

8530 Micah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:23.24191266 4:52.64

8566 Daniel Chim CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:19.9312967 5:03.98

8565 Brayden  Bunyard CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:20.3913968 5:04.07

8574 Zach Lutke CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:29.7814969 5:05.95

8567 Michael Combs CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:33.3515970 5:06.67

8658 Mathew Morgan COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:42.84131071 5:08.56

8511 Jacob Barnes BOOKER T WASHINGTON 28:25.95201072 5:41.19

8656 Grayson Mcclurg COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 30:39.7314973 6:07.94

8528 Elijah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 31:56.4521974 6:23.29
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Event # 5 GIRLS Middle Sch 2MI Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 TULSA NOAH 41 1-5-7-11-17 22-24 1:09:46 2:2113:57.286:58.64

2 MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 44 3-8-9-10-14 21-34 1:10:26 1:5414:05.117:02.55

3 COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 46 2-4-6-16-18 19-25 1:10:26 2:3414:05.137:02.56

4 STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 92 12-13-15-23-29 32 1:19:25 3:1815:53.067:56.53

5 CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 131 20-26-27-28-30 31-33 1:28:18 3:2117:39.668:49.83

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

8888 Leah Kesner TULSA NOAH 12:48.7611 81 6:24.38

8727 Jeweliah Wegener EPIC RUNNERS JUNIOR 12:50.84182 6:25.42

8673 Paisley Collins COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:57.9912 83 6:28.99

8751 Rubie Gross MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 12:59.0613 64 6:29.53

8680 Hailey Kiker COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:17.5424 85 6:38.77

8889 Sophia Mart TULSA NOAH 13:25.2025 86 6:42.60

8677 Kaylee Hill COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:30.8736 87 6:45.43

8898 Isabelle Truit TULSA NOAH 13:37.6237 68 6:48.81

8755 Ellanor Stoermer MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 13:50.2928 79 6:55.14

8753 Lydia Selman MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 14:13.3939 710 7:06.69

8750 Keeva Conroy MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 14:29.03410 611 7:14.51

8891 Gwen Pierce TULSA NOAH 14:44.76411 812 7:22.38

8829 Sophia Martn STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:49.56112 713 7:24.78

8831 Jacey Streeter STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:50.20213 714 7:25.10

8757 Maeve Yeagley MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 14:53.79514 615 7:26.89

8830 Libby Owen STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:58.31315 816 7:29.15

8542 Gabriela Bendana CASCIA HALL MIDDLE S 14:59.151717 7:29.57

8818 Rylyn Williams RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 15:04.871818 7:32.43

8683 Madelyn Lucas COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:07.24416 819 7:33.62

8803 Madeline Peyton REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 15:09.011720 7:34.50

8897 Berkley Truit TULSA NOAH 15:10.10517 421 7:35.05

8693 Lauren Stacey COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:32.04518 822 7:46.02

8696 Macey Whitehead COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:33.59619 723 7:46.79

8590 Sarenity  Russell CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 15:35.73120 724 7:47.86

8756 Matlda Stoermer MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 15:53.87621 525 7:56.93

8892 Emily Rice TULSA NOAH 15:57.92622 526 7:58.96

8832 Alexandra Vargas STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 16:38.89423 727 8:19.44

8890 Addy Pierce TULSA NOAH 16:40.24724 628 8:20.12

8747 Larkin Sears INOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:52.371829 8:26.18

8746 Isabella Calico INOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:58.452730 8:29.22

8686 Eliana Morrison COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 17:26.20725 831 8:43.10

8928 Adriana Hernandez WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 17:46.981632 8:53.49

8592 Reese Smith CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 17:49.01226 733 8:54.50

8591 Evelynn Smith CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 17:49.35327 734 8:54.67

8802 Maya Blanton REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 17:50.622735 8:55.31

8679 Shandy Jones COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 17:56.848736 8:58.42

8588 Elana  Enyart CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 18:06.96428 837 9:03.48

8828 Amelia Alderman STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 18:08.34529 738 9:04.17

8681 Kenlie Kilgore COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 18:10.499739 9:05.24
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8894 Jane Stanley TULSA NOAH 18:18.708840 9:09.35

8896 Kennedy Stanley TULSA NOAH 18:24.459641 9:12.22

8887 Bethany Herbel TULSA NOAH 18:33.5710842 9:16.78

8893 Madeline Rice TULSA NOAH 18:49.4311743 9:24.71

8682 Haven Long COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 18:56.9610744 9:28.48

8587 Dominique  Culton CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 18:57.29530 745 9:28.64

8805 Violet Young REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 18:58.323746 9:29.16

8586 Charley  Brown CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 19:05.39631 747 9:32.69

8804 Sophia Ramsey REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 19:13.764748 9:36.88

8544 Emma Smith CASCIA HALL MIDDLE S 19:20.002849 9:40.00

8785 Amelia  Mckinney MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 19:23.071750 9:41.53

8543 Lilly Phelps CASCIA HALL MIDDLE S 19:27.533851 9:43.76

8691 Tarynn Shafer COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 19:31.4211752 9:45.71

8694 Hope Stles COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 19:33.4512753 9:46.72

8781 Jaide Butler MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 19:35.202654 9:47.60

8895 Joy Stanley TULSA NOAH 19:54.9512555 9:57.47

8695 Alydia Swalley COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 19:57.6213856 9:58.81

8692 Lilah Spradlin COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 19:59.2614857 9:59.63

8817 Sailor Lee RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 20:08.262858 10:04.13

8782 Alysia Delgado MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 20:23.563759 10:11.78

8833 Kenzie Williams STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 20:35.90632 760 10:17.95

8784 Bella Kraf MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 20:49.674661 10:24.83

8589 Ruby Jaimes Bravo CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 20:54.78733 862 10:27.39

8725 Cecilia Arreaga EAST CENTRAL JUNIOR 22:02.981863 11:01.49

8752 Quin Luetkemeyer MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 22:38.81734 564 11:19.40

8688 Alessandra Orellana COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 22:58.0915765 11:29.04

8689 Amy Rivas COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 23:10.9816766 11:35.49
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 TULSA NOAH 49 2-4-5-14-24 25-39 1:05:01 2:0613:00.286:58.64

2 COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 71 7-12-13-17-22 26-28 1:06:24 1:2513:16.757:02.56

3 STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 81 3-8-18-19-33 35-37 1:06:58 2:1213:23.567:56.53

4 REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 96 1-9-11-29-46 52-54 1:07:51 3:2213:34.286:47.14

5 MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 121 6-10-27-34-44 47-56 1:09:48 2:4113:57.606:58.80

6 WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 143 15-20-23-42-43 48-53 1:11:32 1:3414:18.387:09.19

7 CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 152 16-21-36-38-41 49-55 1:11:45 1:2114:20.938:49.83

8 MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 178 30-31-32-40-45 50-51 1:13:50 0:4514:45.937:02.55

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

8808 Samuel Cox REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 12:05.4011 81 6:02.70

8902 Elias Donohue TULSA NOAH 12:18.4212 82 6:09.21

8837 James Christy STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 12:25.5113 83 6:12.75

8901 Ryker Demoss TULSA NOAH 12:25.9024 84 6:12.95

8907 Jesse Medina TULSA NOAH 12:27.1035 85 6:13.55

8790 Carter  Collins MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 12:32.0316 76 6:16.01

8723 Nolan Young COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:36.2817 77 6:18.14

8847 Carlo Uscangalopez STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 12:38.1728 88 6:19.08

8813 Rhet Tinney REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 12:45.9829 89 6:22.99

8795 Daniel Loyola MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 12:55.12210 710 6:27.56

8819 Parker Belford RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 12:59.871611 6:29.93

8810 Wyat Maxey REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 13:03.04311 712 6:31.52

8699 Brody Berry COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:04.90212 713 6:32.45

8706 Gavin  Meadows COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:06.21313 714 6:33.10

8748 Jacob Spiri INOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:12.571815 6:36.28

8900 Michael Brennan TULSA NOAH 13:24.87414 716 6:42.43

8936 Daniel Romero WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 13:29.54115 817 6:44.77

8598 Patrick  Mitchell CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 13:32.89116 818 6:46.44

8721 Noah Wood COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:34.85417 819 6:47.42

8839 Jax Lolieat STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 13:36.01318 820 6:48.00

8843 Gavin Ryan STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 13:40.00419 721 6:50.00

8929 Louis Camacho WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 13:42.90220 822 6:51.45

8604 Mario Zubia CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 13:46.43221 723 6:53.21

8703 Streeter Hilton COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:01.51522 824 7:00.75

8826 Scot Thompson RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 14:11.292825 7:05.64

8937 Alan Uribe WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 14:18.87323 826 7:09.43

8899 Gabriel Anderson TULSA NOAH 14:25.14524 527 7:12.57

8904 Samuel Donohue TULSA NOAH 14:26.09625 628 7:13.04

8700 Jackson Connell COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:26.82626 729 7:13.41

8797 Benjamin Phornchanna MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 14:27.34327 730 7:13.67

8713 Conner Spaulding COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:28.60728 731 7:14.30

8809 Jameson Dye REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 14:29.53429 832 7:14.76

8762 Riley Knox MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 14:32.15130 833 7:16.07

8715 Ethan Stephens COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:32.468734 7:16.23

8767 William Ross MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 14:33.20231 535 7:16.60

8765 Patrick Milspaugh MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 14:34.42332 536 7:17.21
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8834 Sawyer Aichele STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:38.14533 837 7:19.07

8712 Wyat Sloan COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:38.749738 7:19.37

8799 Eduardo  Salasbarraza MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 14:40.51434 739 7:20.25

8842 Gavin Peralta STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:41.60635 740 7:20.80

8708 Nathan Nipps COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:42.1710741 7:21.08

8594 Ethan  Boyd CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 14:42.46336 842 7:21.23

8846 Henry Thomas STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:43.56737 843 7:21.78

8603 Kason Travis CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 14:48.70438 844 7:24.35

8903 James Donohue TULSA NOAH 14:49.79739 645 7:24.89

8760 Jaxon Hopkins MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 14:51.87440 646 7:25.93

8600 Casey Starkey CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 14:54.21541 747 7:27.10

8702 Logan Francis COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:55.7311748 7:27.86

8938 Xavi Vargas WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 14:56.14442 649 7:28.07

8836 Evan Castro STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:56.928850 7:28.46

8844 Casen Schaefer STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:58.549851 7:29.27

8838 Henry Joyce STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 14:59.4210752 7:29.71

8845 Carter Swann STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 15:03.8411753 7:31.92

8835 Caden Carlson STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 15:04.2412754 7:32.12

8933 Everado Ortz WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 15:04.48543 855 7:32.24

8710 Samuel Poter COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:09.3212756 7:34.66

8792 Owen  Gilliam MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 15:13.04544 857 7:36.52

8768 Winston Smith MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 15:18.03545 558 7:39.01

8806 Austn Baker REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 15:27.48546 859 7:43.74

8801 Kentrail Walker MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 15:32.40647 860 7:46.20

8999 Rigo Martenez WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 15:47.53648 861 7:53.76

8749 James Spiri INOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:48.622862 7:54.31

8719 Jackson Welch COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:52.4913763 7:56.24

8821 Peyton Covey RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 15:57.183664 7:58.59

8707 Jonathan Myers COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 15:58.8214765 7:59.41

8596 Thomas  Fairchild CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 16:00.85649 766 8:00.42

8769 Mac Yeagley MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 16:02.06650 567 8:01.03

8761 Simon Kinney MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 16:02.31751 568 8:01.15

8820 Hudson Bogle RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 16:02.934669 8:01.46

8766 Luke Ross MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 16:05.988570 8:02.99

8812 Jeremiah Tate REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 16:12.26652 871 8:06.13

8759 Charlie Gipson MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 16:14.859572 8:07.42

8763 Thomas Luetkemeyer MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 16:23.4510573 8:11.72

8931 Luis Duran WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 16:26.10753 874 8:13.05

8547 Isaac Torkleson CASCIA HALL MIDDLE S 16:28.201675 8:14.10

8841 Tate Nelson STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 16:36.6413776 8:18.32

8807 Mason Collums REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 16:39.10754 777 8:19.55

8704 Philip Lanz COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:39.8715878 8:19.93

8840 Declan Maeer STILLWATER JUNIOR HI 16:48.4014779 8:24.20

8998 Ryder Weavel WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 17:10.098880 8:35.04

8595 Bryce Counterman CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 17:15.03755 781 8:37.51

8910 Jefrey Stanley TULSA NOAH 17:16.828282 8:38.41

8934 Kaiden Ortz WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 17:17.269883 8:38.63

8909 Dylan Spears TULSA NOAH 17:23.829484 8:41.91

8697 Aiden Anderson COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 17:27.0916885 8:43.54
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8905 Tucker Hatield TULSA NOAH 17:31.3110786 8:45.65

8798 Carson Redeagle MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 17:33.59756 787 8:46.79

8814 Zachary Wine REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 17:47.358788 8:53.67

8705 Samuel Lanz COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 18:16.9917789 9:08.49

8597 Caliger  Isaacs CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 18:29.598790 9:14.79

8601 Kaleb  Thompsonlipe CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 18:44.489891 9:22.24

8714 Jackson  Steed COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 20:19.7118792 10:09.85

8711 Christopher Rubio COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 20:25.9819793 10:12.99

8722 Jacob Young COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 20:30.2620894 10:15.13

8793 Adrian Hogshooter MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 20:31.318795 10:15.65

8701 Blake Davis COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 20:51.3921796 10:25.69

8764 Max Matheson MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCH 21:12.2811697 10:36.14

8726 Banetana Elijah Moore EAST CENTRAL JUNIOR 21:25.711698 10:42.85

8717 Jake Sweetn COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 22:43.5622799 11:21.78

8800 Alexander Sandoval MUSKOGEE MIDDLE SCHO 23:19.8997100 11:39.94

8593 Ryder Allen CLAREMORE JUNIOR HIG 24:29.79107101 12:14.89
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